
AM 8:00 Event: 1a Women's Youth 1x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH B 4 08:04:05.05 06:57.81 06:57.81

2 N. PALM BEACH C 6 08:04:05.05 07:01.91 07:01.91 00:04.10

3 ROW HOUSE C 3 08:04:05.05 07:23.19 07:23.19 00:25.38

4 TEAM TAMPA A 2 08:04:05.05 07:33.04 07:33.04 00:35.23

5 ROW HOUSE D 7 08:04:05.05 07:37.17 07:37.17 00:39.36

6 PENSACOLA B 1 08:04:05.05 07:56.77 07:56.77 00:58.96

7 SEMINOLE COUNTY 5 08:04:05.05 07:57.23 07:57.23 00:59.42

AM 8:07 Event: 1b Women's Youth 1x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ROW HOUSE B 7 08:10:42.89 07:04.38 07:04.38

2 SARASOTA B 4 08:10:42.89 07:14.00 07:14.00 00:09.62

3 WINDSOR 1 08:10:42.89 07:43.97 07:43.97 00:39.59

4 SOUTH ORLANDO B 5 08:10:42.89 07:50.08 07:50.08 00:45.70

5 JAX EPISCOPAL B 2 08:10:42.89 08:06.03 08:06.03 01:01.65

6 LAKE COUNTY 3 08:10:42.89 08:07.54 08:07.54 01:03.16

7 UNITED SCULLING B 6 08:10:42.89 08:49.39 08:49.39 01:45.01

AM 8:14 Event: 1c Women's Youth 1x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH A 7 08:19:27.37 06:53.67 06:53.67

2 JAX EPISCOPAL A 3 08:19:27.37 07:01.31 07:01.31 00:07.64

3 ROCCS 6 08:19:27.37 07:35.51 07:35.51 00:41.84

4 GAINESVILLE 2 08:19:27.37 07:45.93 07:45.93 00:52.26

5 MELBOURNE 4 08:19:27.37 08:17.69 08:17.69 01:24.02

6 MIAMI RC B 5 08:19:27.37 11:24.12 11:24.12 04:30.45

BERKELEY 1 Scratch Scratch

Crew imer
2023 OARS Youth Invitational



AM 8:21 Event: 1d Women's Youth 1x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 NORTH ORLANDO 4 08:24:45.58 06:52.54 06:52.54

2 ROW HOUSE A 5 08:24:45.58 06:59.09 06:59.09 00:06.55

3 SARASOTA A 3 08:24:45.58 07:05.22 07:05.22 00:12.68

4 UNITED SCULLING A 7 08:24:45.58 07:34.21 07:34.21 00:41.67

5 PENSACOLA A 1 08:24:45.58 07:36.49 07:36.49 00:43.95

6 MIAMI RC A 2 08:24:45.58 07:46.66 07:46.66 00:54.12

7 SOUTH ORLANDO A 6 08:24:45.58 08:10.99 08:10.99 01:18.45

AM 8:28 Event: 2a Men's Youth 1x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO C 7 08:30:01.57 06:25.53 06:25.53

2 WINDSOR 6 08:30:01.57 06:36.74 06:36.74 00:11.21

3 UNIVERSITY B 5 08:30:01.57 06:49.70 06:49.70 00:24.17

4 NORTH ORLANDO 3 08:30:01.57 06:59.61 06:59.61 00:34.08

5 N. PALM BEACH B 4 08:30:01.57 07:08.21 07:08.21 00:42.68

6 TAMPA CATHOLIC B 2 08:30:01.57 08:01.37 08:01.37 01:35.84

7 SEMINOLE COUNTY B 1 08:30:01.57 08:27.85 08:27.85 02:02.32

AM 8:35 Event: 2b Men's Youth 1x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO B 3 08:37:41.09 06:44.06 06:44.06

2 SARASOTA B 6 08:37:41.09 06:44.74 06:44.74 00:00.68

3 BERKELEY 2 08:37:41.09 06:45.46 06:45.46 00:01.40

4 OARS B 7 08:37:41.09 06:56.98 06:56.98 00:12.92

5 VERO BEACH B 4 08:37:41.09 06:57.77 06:57.77 00:13.71

6 PENSACOLA 1 08:37:41.09 07:28.38 07:28.38 00:44.32

7 UNITED SCULLING B 5 08:37:41.09 08:19.35 08:19.35 01:35.29



AM 8:42 Event: 2c Men's Youth 1x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 UNIVERSITY A 6 08:43:44.97 06:23.61 06:23.61

2 OARS A 4 08:43:44.97 06:34.67 06:34.67 00:11.06

3 TAMPA CATHOLIC A 5 08:43:44.97 06:53.43 06:53.43 00:29.82

4 HALIFAX 3 08:43:44.97 07:00.07 07:00.07 00:36.46

5 SEMINOLE COUNTY A 1 08:43:44.97 07:09.89 07:09.89 00:46.28

6 TEAM TAMPA 2 08:43:44.97 07:31.58 07:31.58 01:07.97

7 PALM BEACH 7 08:43:44.97 08:02.77 08:02.77 01:39.16

AM 8:49 Event: 2d Men's Youth 1x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO A 2 08:49:08.99 06:05.76 06:05.76

2 N. PALM BEACH A 7 08:49:08.99 06:43.55 06:43.55 00:37.79

3 UNITED SCULLING A 1 08:49:08.99 06:47.41 06:47.41 00:41.65

4 VERO BEACH A 5 08:49:08.99 06:48.08 06:48.08 00:42.32

5 SARASOTA A 4 08:49:08.99 06:59.27 06:59.27 00:53.51

6 MIAMI RC 3 08:49:08.99 07:25.79 07:25.79 01:20.03

7 ROCCS 6 08:49:08.99 07:26.89 07:26.89 01:21.13

AM 8:56 Event: 3a Women's Youth 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 TREASURE COAST 2 08:59:56.51 05:49.08 05:49.08

2 EDGEWATER 3 08:59:56.51 05:53.61 05:53.61 00:04.53

3 FIRST COAST 1 08:59:56.51 05:54.10 05:54.10 00:05.02

4 VERO BEACH 4 08:59:56.51 06:00.65 06:00.65 00:11.57

5 TEAM TAMPA 5 08:59:56.51 06:28.84 06:28.84 00:39.76



AM 9:03 Event: 3b Women's Youth 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 4 09:36:49.40 05:21.09 05:21.09

2 AQUINAS 6 09:36:49.40 05:30.88 05:30.88 00:09.79

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS 3 09:36:49.40 05:31.82 05:31.82 00:10.73

4 OARS 2 09:36:49.40 05:33.20 05:33.20 00:12.11

5 MIAMI RC 1 09:36:49.40 05:39.43 05:39.43 00:18.34

6 LAKE BRANTLEY 5 09:36:49.40 05:46.97 05:46.97 00:25.88

AM 9:10 Event: 4a Men's Youth 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 TEAM TAMPA 1 09:18:08.13 05:28.46 05:28.46

2 SOUTH ORLANDO 2 09:18:08.13 05:29.10 05:29.10 00:00.64

3 FIRST COAST 3 09:18:08.13 05:40.37 05:40.37 00:11.91

4 MELBOURNE 4 09:18:08.13 05:53.44 05:53.44 00:24.98

AM 9:17 Event: 4b Men's Youth 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 VERO BEACH 5 09:30:07.27 04:59.29 04:59.29

2 EDGEWATER 3 09:30:07.27 05:07.94 05:07.94 00:08.65

3 LAKE BRANTLEY 1 09:30:07.27 05:11.11 05:11.11 00:11.82

4 JAX EPISCOPAL 2 09:30:07.27 05:17.42 05:17.42 00:18.13

5 HALIFAX 4 09:30:07.27 05:28.76 05:28.76 00:29.47

AM 9:24 Event: 4c Men's Youth 8+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 4 09:44:31.81 04:40.63 04:40.63

2 MIAMI RC 5 09:44:31.81 04:44.72 04:44.72 00:04.09

3 OARS 2 09:44:31.81 04:45.89 04:45.89 00:05.26

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 1 09:44:31.81 04:48.37 04:48.37 00:07.74

5 WINTER PARK 3 09:44:31.81 04:53.79 04:53.79 00:13.16

6 LAKE COUNTY 6 09:44:31.81 05:16.81 05:16.81 00:36.18



AM 9:31 Event: 5a Women's Freshmen 4+ -TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 FIRST COAST 3 09:53:12.07 06:26.17 06:26.17

2 N. PALM BEACH 1 09:53:12.07 07:09.35 07:09.35 00:43.18

3 BERKELEY B 4 09:53:12.07 07:12.02 07:12.02 00:45.85

4 LAKE BRANTLEY 2 09:53:12.07 07:36.86 07:36.86 01:10.69

AM 9:38 Event: 5b Women's Freshmen 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 GAINESVILLE 3 10:03:48.80 06:50.01 06:50.01

2 EDGEWATER 2 10:03:48.80 07:01.94 07:01.94 00:11.93

3 AQUINAS 4 10:03:48.80 07:08.38 07:08.38 00:18.37

4 WINDSOR 5 10:03:48.80 07:09.35 07:09.35 00:19.34

5 BERKELEY A 1 10:03:48.80 08:25.29 08:25.29 01:35.28

AM 9:45 Event: 5c Women's Freshmen 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 10:14:10.49 06:25.50 06:25.50

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 10:14:10.49 06:54.67 06:54.67 00:29.17

2 OARS 3 10:14:10.49 06:54.67 06:54.67 00:29.17

4 SOUTH ORLANDO 5 10:14:10.49 07:01.96 07:01.96 00:36.46

JAX EPISCOPAL 4 DQ

AM 9:52 Event: 6a Men's Freshmen 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC B 4 10:22:14.83 06:11.97 06:11.97

2 VERO BEACH B 1 10:22:14.83 06:23.99 06:23.99 00:12.02

3 BERKELEY 5 10:22:14.83 06:52.00 06:52.00 00:40.03

4 N. PALM BEACH 3 10:22:14.83 07:02.64 07:02.64 00:50.67

5 UNIVERSITY B 2 10:22:14.83 07:11.57 07:11.57 00:59.60

6 VERO BEACH C 6 10:22:14.83 07:42.83 07:42.83 01:30.86



AM 9:59 Event: 6b Men's Freshmen 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 VERO BEACH A 2 10:31:29.09 05:49.38 05:49.38

2 LAKE BRANTLEY 5 10:31:29.09 06:17.86 06:17.86 00:28.48

3 BOONE 6 10:31:29.09 06:21.61 06:21.61 00:32.23

4 FIRST COAST 3 10:31:29.09 06:23.38 06:23.38 00:34.00

5 MELBOURNE 4 10:31:29.09 06:51.02 06:51.02 01:01.64

6 UNIVERSITY A 1 10:31:29.09 07:00.73 07:00.73 01:11.35

AM 10:06 Event: 6c Men's Freshmen 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 GAINESVILLE 3 10:39:08.78 05:51.20 05:51.20

2 TREASURE COAST 7 10:39:08.78 05:55.14 05:55.14 00:03.94

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 10:39:08.78 05:57.72 05:57.72 00:06.52

4 MIAMI RC A 6 10:39:08.78 06:03.59 06:03.59 00:12.39

5 SARASOTA 4 10:39:08.78 06:21.87 06:21.87 00:30.67

6 LAKE COUNTY 1 10:39:08.78 06:27.73 06:27.73 00:36.53

7 OARS 5 10:39:08.78 06:31.45 06:31.45 00:40.25

AM 10:13 Event: 7a Women's Youth 2nd 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 LAKE BRANTLEY 5 10:46:55.64 06:26.41 06:26.41

2 MIAMI RC 4 10:46:55.64 06:35.17 06:35.17 00:08.76

3 VERO BEACH 2 10:46:55.64 06:47.26 06:47.26 00:20.85

4 TEAM TAMPA 3 10:46:55.64 07:35.89 07:35.89 01:09.48

AM 10:20 Event: 7b Women's Youth 2nd 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 3 10:53:01.99 05:55.89 05:55.89

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 5 10:53:01.99 06:01.38 06:01.38 00:05.49

3 OARS 4 10:53:01.99 06:17.89 06:17.89 00:22.00

4 TREASURE COAST 2 10:53:01.99 06:38.68 06:38.68 00:42.79



AM 10:27 Event: 8a Men's Youth 2nd 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 VERO BEACH 3 11:01:59.69 05:27.40 05:27.40

2 JAX EPISCOPAL 4 11:01:59.69 05:52.25 05:52.25 00:24.85

3 LAKE BRANTLEY 1 11:01:59.69 05:55.79 05:55.79 00:28.39

4 TEAM TAMPA 5 11:01:59.69 06:04.17 06:04.17 00:36.77

5 HALIFAX 2 11:01:59.69 06:22.96 06:22.96 00:55.56

AM 10:34 Event: 8b Men's Youth 2nd 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 WINTER PARK 3 11:07:24.93 05:07.72 05:07.72

2 MIAMI RC 1 11:07:24.93 05:12.21 05:12.21 00:04.49

3 OARS 4 11:07:24.93 05:12.52 05:12.52 00:04.80

4 SARASOTA 5 11:07:24.93 05:13.92 05:13.92 00:06.20

5 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 11:07:24.93 05:17.48 05:17.48 00:09.76

6 SOUTH ORLANDO 6 11:07:24.93 05:54.18 05:54.18 00:46.46

AM 10:41 Event: 9a Women's Youth 2x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 PENSACOLA 3 11:19:44.80 07:34.47 07:34.47

2 UNIVERSITY C 4 11:19:44.80 07:47.16 07:47.16 00:12.69

3 GAINESVILLE B 1 11:19:44.80 07:57.51 07:57.51 00:23.04

4 ROCCS B 2 11:19:44.80 08:03.65 08:03.65 00:29.18

5 SOUTH ORLANDO C 5 11:19:44.80 08:08.58 08:08.58 00:34.11

6 TEAM TAMPA C 6 11:19:44.80 10:22.11 10:22.11 02:47.64



AM 10:48 Event: 9b Women's Youth 2x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 VERO BEACH B 2 11:25:38.08 07:18.63 07:18.63

2 OARS 3 11:25:38.08 07:38.17 07:38.17 00:19.54

3 TEAM TAMPA B 5 11:25:38.08 08:03.14 08:03.14 00:44.51

4 UNITED SCULLING B 6 11:25:38.08 08:20.19 08:20.19 01:01.56

5 SEMINOLE COUNTY 1 11:25:38.08 09:20.74 09:20.74 02:02.11

HALIFAX B 4 Scratch Scratch

AM 10:55 Event: 9c Women's Youth 2x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ROW HOUSE B 6 11:30:45.65 07:06.57 07:06.57

2 UNIVERSITY B 4 11:30:45.65 07:27.15 07:27.15 00:20.58

3 SOUTH ORLANDO B 3 11:30:45.65 07:29.60 07:29.60 00:23.03

4 NORTH ORLANDO B 5 11:30:45.65 07:36.94 07:36.94 00:30.37

5 FIRST COAST B 2 11:30:45.65 07:51.97 07:51.97 00:45.40

6 TEAM TAMPA A 1 11:30:45.65 08:32.35 08:32.35 01:25.78

AM 11:02 Event: 9d Women's Youth 2x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 UNIVERSITY A 2 11:36:45.29 07:20.12 07:20.12

2 SARASOTA B 3 11:36:45.29 07:33.63 07:33.63 00:13.51

3 MIAMI RC B 6 11:36:45.29 07:59.02 07:59.02 00:38.90

4 AQUINAS 4 11:36:45.29 08:11.20 08:11.20 00:51.08

5 BOONE 1 11:36:45.29 09:06.15 09:06.15 01:46.03

6 MELBOURNE B 5 11:36:45.29 09:36.35 09:36.35 02:16.23



AM 11:09 Event: 9e Women's Youth 2x - TT5 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO A 5 11:42:03.83 07:02.56 07:02.56

2 VERO BEACH A 6 11:42:03.83 07:15.48 07:15.48 00:12.92

3 EDGEWATER 7 11:42:03.83 07:30.06 07:30.06 00:27.50

4 NORTH ORLANDO A 4 11:42:03.83 07:40.44 07:40.44 00:37.88

5 MELBOURNE A 2 11:42:03.83 07:50.76 07:50.76 00:48.20

6 HALIFAX A 1 11:42:03.83 08:09.88 08:09.88 01:07.32

7 N. PALM BEACH 3 11:42:03.83 08:19.80 08:19.80 01:17.24

AM 11:16 Event: 9f Women's Youth 2x - TT6 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ROW HOUSE A 2 11:50:02.12 06:58.25 06:58.25

2 SARASOTA A 1 11:50:02.12 07:10.20 07:10.20 00:11.95

3 FIRST COAST A 6 11:50:02.12 07:18.46 07:18.46 00:20.21

4 ROCCS A 3 11:50:02.12 07:21.10 07:21.10 00:22.85

5 MIAMI RC A 5 11:50:02.12 07:36.24 07:36.24 00:37.99

6 UNITED SCULLING A 7 11:50:02.12 07:57.66 07:57.66 00:59.41

7 GAINESVILLE A 4 11:50:02.12 08:21.50 08:21.50 01:23.25

AM 11:23 Event: 10 Women's Youth 3rd 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 12:00:34.58 06:03.03 06:03.03

2 SARASOTA 3 12:00:34.58 06:24.03 06:24.03 00:21.00

3 OARS A 2 12:00:34.58 06:37.02 06:37.02 00:33.99

4 OARS B 7 12:00:34.58 07:09.23 07:09.23 01:06.20

5 TREASURE COAST 1 12:00:34.58 07:12.90 07:12.90 01:09.87

6 LAKE BRANTLEY 5 12:00:34.58 07:52.47 07:52.47 01:49.44

7 TEAM TAMPA 6 12:00:34.58 08:54.77 08:54.77 02:51.74



AM 11:30 Event: 11a Men's Youth 3rd 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA B 3 12:08:15.01 05:25.98 05:25.98

2 OARS B 4 12:08:15.01 06:00.55 06:00.55 00:34.57

3 SARASOTA C 1 12:08:15.01 06:02.34 06:02.34 00:36.36

4 MIAMI RC B 2 12:08:15.01 06:18.40 06:18.40 00:52.42

AM 11:37 Event: 11b Men's Youth 3rd 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 4 12:18:05.11 05:17.65 05:17.65

2 WINTER PARK 3 12:18:05.11 05:25.17 05:25.17 00:07.52

3 OARS A 2 12:18:05.11 05:39.49 05:39.49 00:21.84

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 1 12:18:05.11 05:43.99 05:43.99 00:26.34

5 MIAMI RC A 5 12:18:05.11 05:51.90 05:51.90 00:34.25

AM 11:44 Event: 12a Men's Youth 2x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 UNIVERSITY B 4 12:34:40.27 06:14.58 06:14.58

2 N. PALM BEACH B 3 12:34:40.27 07:08.65 07:08.65 00:54.07

3 WINDSOR B 1 12:34:40.27 07:20.74 07:20.74 01:06.16

4 SEMINOLE COUNTY B 2 12:34:40.27 07:43.26 07:43.26 01:28.68

5 MELBOURNE B 5 12:34:40.27 08:27.17 08:27.17 02:12.59

TEAM TAMPA B 6 Scratch Scratch

SARASOTA C 7 Scratch Scratch



AM 11:51 Event: 12b Men's Youth 2x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO B 7 12:40:57.42 06:10.62 06:10.62

2 BOONE B 3 12:40:57.42 06:15.25 06:15.25 00:04.63

3 GAINESVILLE B 2 12:40:57.42 06:35.38 06:35.38 00:24.76

4 ROCCS B 1 12:40:57.42 06:42.52 06:42.52 00:31.90

5 UNITED SCULLING B 6 12:40:57.42 06:52.72 06:52.72 00:42.10

6 VERO BEACH B 4 12:40:57.42 07:38.25 07:38.25 01:27.63

PALM BEACH B 5 Scratch Scratch

AM 11:58 Event: 12c Men's Youth 2x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 4 12:50:04.42 06:00.54 06:00.54

2 SARASOTA B 5 12:50:04.42 06:08.86 06:08.86 00:08.32

3 MIAMI RC B 3 12:50:04.42 06:13.03 06:13.03 00:12.49

4 BERKELEY 2 12:50:04.42 06:36.79 06:36.79 00:36.25

5 WINDSOR A 7 12:50:04.42 06:47.61 06:47.61 00:47.07

6 NORTH ORLANDO B 6 12:50:04.42 07:35.20 07:35.20 01:34.66

7 PENSACOLA 1 12:50:04.42 07:44.70 07:44.70 01:44.16

AM 12:05 Event: 12d Men's Youth 2x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 UNIVERSITY A 2 12:56:35.72 06:04.02 06:04.02

2 N. PALM BEACH A 6 12:56:35.72 06:27.27 06:27.27 00:23.25

3 TEAM TAMPA A 5 12:56:35.72 06:27.74 06:27.74 00:23.72

4 SEMINOLE COUNTY A 1 12:56:35.72 06:38.92 06:38.92 00:34.90

5 PALM BEACH A 4 12:56:35.72 07:33.43 07:33.43 01:29.41

6 MELBOURNE A 7 12:56:35.72 07:42.46 07:42.46 01:38.44

7 TAMPA CATHOLIC 3 12:56:35.72 08:19.89 08:19.89 02:15.87



AM 12:12 Event: 12e Men's Youth 2x - TT5 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 BOONE A 3 13:02:20.05 06:06.36 06:06.36

2 ROCCS A 2 13:02:20.05 06:20.01 06:20.01 00:13.65

3 VERO BEACH A 5 13:02:20.05 06:20.51 06:20.51 00:14.15

4 NORTH ORLANDO A 4 13:02:20.05 06:21.33 06:21.33 00:14.97

5 UNITED SCULLING A 7 13:02:20.05 06:30.16 06:30.16 00:23.80

6 FIRST COAST 1 13:02:20.05 06:33.06 06:33.06 00:26.70

7 TREASURE COAST 6 13:02:20.05 06:33.39 06:33.39 00:27.03

AM 12:19 Event: 12f Men's Youth 2x - TT6 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO A 3 13:07:48.58 05:45.60 05:45.60

2 MIAMI RC A 4 13:07:48.58 05:54.68 05:54.68 00:09.08

3 OARS A 1 13:07:48.58 05:58.86 05:58.86 00:13.26

4 HALIFAX 6 13:07:48.58 06:02.23 06:02.23 00:16.63

5 GAINESVILLE A 5 13:07:48.58 06:08.26 06:08.26 00:22.66

6 SARASOTA A 2 13:07:48.58 06:28.23 06:28.23 00:42.63

7 ATLANTA JUNIORS 7 13:07:48.58 07:02.88 07:02.88 01:17.28

PM 1:23 Event: 13a Women's Youth Open 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 TEAM TAMPA 2 14:17:17.06 06:17.11 06:17.11

2 EDGEWATER 4 14:17:17.06 06:32.34 06:32.34 00:15.23

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS B 5 14:17:17.06 06:38.07 06:38.07 00:20.96

4 OARS B 3 14:17:17.06 06:49.03 06:49.03 00:31.92

5 MELBOURNE 1 14:17:17.06 08:04.97 08:04.97 01:47.86



PM 1:30 Event: 13b Women's Youth Open 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS A 2 14:24:31.92 05:51.50 05:51.50

2 OARS A 1 14:24:31.92 06:06.43 06:06.43 00:14.93

3 TREASURE COAST 4 14:24:31.92 06:20.49 06:20.49 00:28.99

4 AQUINAS 5 14:24:31.92 06:31.19 06:31.19 00:39.69

5 SARASOTA 3 14:24:31.92 06:46.58 06:46.58 00:55.08

PM 1:37 Event: 14a Men's Youth Open 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 3 14:29:55.99 05:10.46 05:10.46

2 SOUTH ORLANDO 4 14:29:55.99 05:29.76 05:29.76 00:19.30

3 TEAM TAMPA 2 14:29:55.99 05:36.03 05:36.03 00:25.57

4 OARS C 5 14:29:55.99 05:37.74 05:37.74 00:27.28

5 MCKEEL 1 14:29:55.99 06:32.26 06:32.26 01:21.80

PM 1:44 Event: 14b Men's Youth Open 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 3 14:35:43.58 05:19.83 05:19.83

2 WINTER PARK 2 14:35:43.58 05:27.55 05:27.55 00:07.72

3 TREASURE COAST 5 14:35:43.58 05:43.45 05:43.45 00:23.62

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 1 14:35:43.58 05:43.81 05:43.81 00:23.98

5 SARASOTA 4 14:35:43.58 06:06.49 06:06.49 00:46.66

PM 1:51 Event: 15 Women's Lightweight 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 2 14:39:53.70 06:07.39 06:07.39

2 LAKE BRANTLEY 3 14:39:53.70 06:12.16 06:12.16 00:04.77

3 OARS 4 14:39:53.70 06:24.52 06:24.52 00:17.13



PM 1:58 Event: 16 Men's Lightweight 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 5 14:45:34.92 05:15.50 05:15.50

2 VERO BEACH 3 14:45:34.92 05:37.15 05:37.15 00:21.65

3 FIRST COAST 1 14:45:34.92 05:46.86 05:46.86 00:31.36

4 SARASOTA 4 14:45:34.92 05:57.47 05:57.47 00:41.97

5 OARS 2 14:45:34.92 06:19.27 06:19.27 01:03.77

PM 2:05 Event: 17a Women's Youth 4x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 NORTH ORLANDO 3 14:51:51.66 06:26.77 06:26.77

2 SEMINOLE COUNTY 5 14:51:51.66 06:39.40 06:39.40 00:12.63

3 OARS C 2 14:51:51.66 06:40.93 06:40.93 00:14.16

4 GAINESVILLE B 4 14:51:51.66 07:05.99 07:05.99 00:39.22

TEAM TAMPA C 1 Scratch Scratch

PM 2:12 Event: 17b Women's Youth 4x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 6 14:57:02.18 06:12.87 06:12.87

2 AQUINAS B 4 14:57:02.18 06:16.14 06:16.14 00:03.27

3 VERO BEACH B 3 14:57:02.18 06:16.79 06:16.79 00:03.92

4 SOUTH ORLANDO B 2 14:57:02.18 06:44.02 06:44.02 00:31.15

5 PENSACOLA 1 14:57:02.18 06:57.50 06:57.50 00:44.63

6 TEAM TAMPA B 7 14:57:02.18 07:12.69 07:12.69 00:59.82

7 TREASURE COAST B 5 14:57:02.18 07:43.90 07:43.90 01:31.03



PM 2:19 Event: 17c Women's Youth 4x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH 6 15:06:38.29 05:49.57 05:49.57

2 MIAMI RC B 2 15:06:38.29 06:09.14 06:09.14 00:19.57

3 SARASOTA B 4 15:06:38.29 06:24.15 06:24.15 00:34.58

4 FIRST COAST B 7 15:06:38.29 06:33.40 06:33.40 00:43.83

5 ROCCS 3 15:06:38.29 06:34.30 06:34.30 00:44.73

6 TEAM TAMPA A 5 15:06:38.29 06:41.55 06:41.55 00:51.98

7 BOONE 1 15:06:38.29 07:00.45 07:00.45 01:10.88

PM 2:26 Event: 17d Women's Youth 4x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 FIRST COAST A 2 15:11:59.63 05:57.42 05:57.42

2 ROW HOUSE 5 15:11:59.63 06:05.01 06:05.01 00:07.59

3 OARS A 1 15:11:59.63 06:10.10 06:10.10 00:12.68

4 AQUINAS A 7 15:11:59.63 06:15.87 06:15.87 00:18.45

5 GAINESVILLE A 3 15:11:59.63 06:20.86 06:20.86 00:23.44

6 UNIVERSITY 6 15:11:59.63 06:25.34 06:25.34 00:27.92

7 HALIFAX 4 15:11:59.63 08:03.02 08:03.02 02:05.60

PM 2:33 Event: 17e Women's Youth 4x - TT5 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 5 15:17:39.80 05:48.75 05:48.75

2 VERO BEACH A 1 15:17:39.80 06:14.34 06:14.34 00:25.59

3 MIAMI RC A 4 15:17:39.80 06:17.85 06:17.85 00:29.10

4 SOUTH ORLANDO A 6 15:17:39.80 06:17.86 06:17.86 00:29.11

5 TREASURE COAST A 2 15:17:39.80 06:24.14 06:24.14 00:35.39

6 UNITED SCULLING 3 15:17:39.80 06:58.47 06:58.47 01:09.72

7 TAMPA CATHOLIC 7 15:17:39.80 09:19.80 09:19.80 03:31.05



PM 2:40 Event: 18a Women's Freshmen 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA B 5 15:29:09.06 06:34.13 06:34.13

2 N. PALM BEACH 3 15:29:09.06 06:48.27 06:48.27 00:14.14

3 OARS B 4 15:29:09.06 07:06.74 07:06.74 00:32.61

4 BERKELEY 2 15:29:09.06 07:32.80 07:32.80 00:58.67

TEAM TAMPA B 1 DQ

PM 2:47 Event: 18b Women's Freshmen 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 3 15:38:10.63 05:50.70 05:50.70

2 OARS A 1 15:38:10.63 06:14.16 06:14.16 00:23.46

3 TEAM TAMPA A 4 15:38:10.63 06:30.76 06:30.76 00:40.06

4 JAX EPISCOPAL 2 15:38:10.63 07:12.72 07:12.72 01:22.02

5 VERO BEACH 5 15:38:10.63 07:37.09 07:37.09 01:46.39

PM 2:54 Event: 19a Men's Freshmen 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA B 5 15:46:03.66 05:33.40 05:33.40

2 LAKE COUNTY 3 15:46:03.66 05:40.42 05:40.42 00:07.02

3 TEAM TAMPA 1 15:46:03.66 05:49.09 05:49.09 00:15.69

4 OARS B 6 15:46:03.66 05:56.73 05:56.73 00:23.33

5 MELBOURNE 2 15:46:03.66 06:15.24 06:15.24 00:41.84

6 VERO BEACH B 4 15:46:03.66 06:44.61 06:44.61 01:11.21



PM 3:01 Event: 19b Men's Freshmen 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 4 15:53:27.87 05:14.13 05:14.13

2 WINTER PARK 2 15:53:27.87 05:14.57 05:14.57 00:00.44

3 VERO BEACH A 7 15:53:27.87 05:22.24 05:22.24 00:08.11

4 OARS A 3 15:53:27.87 05:28.11 05:28.11 00:13.98

5 GAINESVILLE 1 15:53:27.87 05:36.39 05:36.39 00:22.26

6 TREASURE COAST 6 15:53:27.87 05:43.52 05:43.52 00:29.39

7 MIAMI RC 5 15:53:27.87 06:14.09 06:14.09 00:59.96

PM 3:08 Event: 20a Men's Youth 4x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA C 5 16:00:10.09 05:24.22 05:24.22

2 HALIFAX B 3 16:00:10.09 05:38.15 05:38.15 00:13.93

3 UNIVERSITY B 1 16:00:10.09 05:40.49 05:40.49 00:16.27

4 FIRST COAST B 4 16:00:10.09 05:47.72 05:47.72 00:23.50

5 ROCCS B 2 16:00:10.09 06:34.06 06:34.06 01:09.84

6 TEAM TAMPA C 6 16:00:10.09 07:24.67 07:24.67 02:00.45

PM 3:15 Event: 20b Men's Youth 4x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO B 5 16:12:08.33 05:40.93 05:40.93

2 VERO BEACH B 4 16:12:08.33 05:42.56 05:42.56 00:01.63

3 OARS C 7 16:12:08.33 05:56.54 05:56.54 00:15.61

4 N. PALM BEACH 1 16:12:08.33 06:13.53 06:13.53 00:32.60

5 PENSACOLA 6 16:12:08.33 06:20.85 06:20.85 00:39.92

6 BERKELEY 2 16:12:08.33 06:22.28 06:22.28 00:41.35

7 TEAM TAMPA B 3 16:12:08.33 06:28.85 06:28.85 00:47.92



PM 3:22 Event: 20c Men's Youth 4x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA B 1 16:18:11.37 05:12.68 05:12.68

2 MIAMI RC B 3 16:18:11.37 05:16.82 05:16.82 00:04.14

3 OARS B 2 16:18:11.37 05:27.46 05:27.46 00:14.78

4 UNIVERSITY A 6 16:18:11.37 05:31.46 05:31.46 00:18.78

5 TREASURE COAST 7 16:18:11.37 05:40.10 05:40.10 00:27.42

6 GAINESVILLE B 5 16:18:11.37 05:56.14 05:56.14 00:43.46

7 UNITED SCULLING 4 16:18:11.37 06:07.61 06:07.61 00:54.93

PM 3:29 Event: 20d Men's Youth 4x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 BOONE 3 16:23:03.79 05:25.55 05:25.55

2 GAINESVILLE A 2 16:23:03.79 05:28.08 05:28.08 00:02.53

3 ROCCS A 6 16:23:03.79 05:32.60 05:32.60 00:07.05

4 TEAM TAMPA A 1 16:23:03.79 05:33.38 05:33.38 00:07.83

5 FIRST COAST A 5 16:23:03.79 05:47.20 05:47.20 00:21.65

6 NORTH ORLANDO 4 16:23:03.79 06:10.46 06:10.46 00:44.91

7 PALM BEACH 7 16:23:03.79 06:50.44 06:50.44 01:24.89

PM 3:36 Event: 20e Men's Youth 4x - TT5 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC A 4 16:27:38.44 04:58.27 04:58.27

2 VERO BEACH A 6 16:27:38.44 05:02.72 05:02.72 00:04.45

3 SOUTH ORLANDO A 7 16:27:38.44 05:04.13 05:04.13 00:05.86

4 SARASOTA A 3 16:27:38.44 05:06.93 05:06.93 00:08.66

5 OARS A 5 16:27:38.44 05:15.35 05:15.35 00:17.08

6 HALIFAX A 1 16:27:38.44 05:17.87 05:17.87 00:19.60

7 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 16:27:38.44 05:36.07 05:36.07 00:37.80



PM 3:43 Event: 21a Women's Youth 2nd 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS 7 16:35:11.43 06:16.99 06:16.99

2 FIRST COAST 2 16:35:11.43 06:27.96 06:27.96 00:10.97

3 N. PALM BEACH 4 16:35:11.43 06:43.26 06:43.26 00:26.27

4 BERKELEY 6 16:35:11.43 07:03.74 07:03.74 00:46.75

5 GAINESVILLE 3 16:35:11.43 07:06.62 07:06.62 00:49.63

6 SOUTH ORLANDO 1 16:35:11.43 07:24.59 07:24.59 01:07.60

7 MELBOURNE 5 16:35:11.43 07:43.56 07:43.56 01:26.57

PM 3:50 Event: 21b Women's Youth 2nd 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 2 16:40:25.65 06:18.94 06:18.94

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 3 16:40:25.65 06:23.18 06:23.18 00:04.24

3 AQUINAS 6 16:40:25.65 06:26.06 06:26.06 00:07.12

4 SARASOTA 5 16:40:25.65 06:32.66 06:32.66 00:13.72

5 OARS 4 16:40:25.65 06:37.75 06:37.75 00:18.81

6 JAX EPISCOPAL 1 16:40:25.65 07:04.86 07:04.86 00:45.92

7 EDGEWATER 7 16:40:25.65 08:43.18 08:43.18 02:24.24

PM 3:57 Event: 22a Men's Youth 2nd 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SEMINOLE COUNTY 5 16:48:04.34 05:52.81 05:52.81

2 HALIFAX 1 16:48:04.34 06:41.13 06:41.13 00:48.32

3 MELBOURNE 3 16:48:04.34 06:44.27 06:44.27 00:51.46

4 TAMPA CATHOLIC 4 16:48:04.34 06:47.68 06:47.68 00:54.87

5 BERKELEY 2 16:48:04.34 06:52.03 06:52.03 00:59.22



PM 4:04 Event: 22b Men's Youth 2nd 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 JAX EPISCOPAL 3 16:54:09.12 05:58.25 05:58.25

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS B 2 16:54:09.12 06:05.46 06:05.46 00:07.21

3 EDGEWATER 5 16:54:09.12 06:14.02 06:14.02 00:15.77

4 LAKE COUNTY 4 16:54:09.12 06:31.05 06:31.05 00:32.80

PM 4:11 Event: 22c Men's Youth 2nd 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS A 5 17:00:53.72 05:42.21 05:42.21

2 TREASURE COAST 2 17:00:53.72 05:57.61 05:57.61 00:15.40

3 SOUTH ORLANDO 6 17:00:53.72 06:01.69 06:01.69 00:19.48

4 OARS 3 17:00:53.72 06:04.49 06:04.49 00:22.28

5 SARASOTA 4 17:00:53.72 06:04.86 06:04.86 00:22.65

6 FIRST COAST 1 17:00:53.72 06:34.65 06:34.65 00:52.44

PM 4:18 Event: 23a Women's U17 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 2 17:08:41.19 06:05.51 06:05.51

2 SARASOTA B 1 17:08:41.19 06:09.76 06:09.76 00:04.25

3 VERO BEACH 5 17:08:41.19 06:36.78 06:36.78 00:31.27

4 LAKE BRANTLEY 3 17:08:41.19 06:48.53 06:48.53 00:43.02

5 TEAM TAMPA B 4 17:08:41.19 07:20.11 07:20.11 01:14.60

PM 4:25 Event: 23b Women's U17 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 3 17:16:08.58 05:41.49 05:41.49

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 17:16:08.58 05:43.76 05:43.76 00:02.27

3 OARS 5 17:16:08.58 05:56.00 05:56.00 00:14.51

4 TREASURE COAST 1 17:16:08.58 05:57.13 05:57.13 00:15.64

5 AQUINAS 2 17:16:08.58 06:06.44 06:06.44 00:24.95

6 TEAM TAMPA A 6 17:16:08.58 07:00.85 07:00.85 01:19.36



PM 4:32 Event: 24a Men's U17 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 LAKE BRANTLEY 5 17:25:25.75 05:11.01 05:11.01

2 VERO BEACH 6 17:25:25.75 05:21.80 05:21.80 00:10.79

3 UNIVERSITY 2 17:25:25.75 05:33.49 05:33.49 00:22.48

4 SARASOTA B 3 17:25:25.75 05:37.58 05:37.58 00:26.57

5 OARS B 4 17:25:25.75 05:38.34 05:38.34 00:27.33

6 TEAM TAMPA 1 17:25:25.75 05:57.34 05:57.34 00:46.33

PM 4:39 Event: 24b Men's U17 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 2 17:32:15.33 05:00.93 05:00.93

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 17:32:15.33 05:04.97 05:04.97 00:04.04

3 OARS A 3 17:32:15.33 05:05.24 05:05.24 00:04.31

4 LAKE COUNTY 5 17:32:15.33 05:27.46 05:27.46 00:26.53

5 MIAMI RC 1 17:32:15.33 05:30.78 05:30.78 00:29.85

PM 4:46 Event: 25a Women's Youth 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 BOONE 4 17:49:10.55 06:55.58 06:55.58

2 MELBOURNE 5 17:49:10.55 07:15.80 07:15.80 00:20.22

3 HALIFAX 1 17:49:10.55 07:25.86 07:25.86 00:30.28

4 ROCCS 3 17:49:10.55 07:33.48 07:33.48 00:37.90

TAMPA CATHOLIC 2 Scratch Scratch



PM 4:53 Event: 25b Women's Youth 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH 3 17:56:42.26 05:55.74 05:55.74

2 JAX EPISCOPAL 5 17:56:42.26 06:06.20 06:06.20 00:10.46

3 LAKE BRANTLEY 7 17:56:42.26 06:13.54 06:13.54 00:17.80

4 SOUTH ORLANDO 4 17:56:42.26 06:17.32 06:17.32 00:21.58

5 UNIVERSITY 2 17:56:42.26 06:24.41 06:24.41 00:28.67

6 EDGEWATER 1 17:56:42.26 06:32.90 06:32.90 00:37.16

LAKE COUNTY 6 Scratch Scratch

PM 5:00 Event: 25c Women's Youth 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 5 18:01:29.70 05:58.42 05:58.42

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 18:01:29.70 06:00.33 06:00.33 00:01.91

3 GAINESVILLE 1 18:01:29.70 06:01.22 06:01.22 00:02.80

4 FIRST COAST 7 18:01:29.70 06:04.92 06:04.92 00:06.50

5 OARS 3 18:01:29.70 06:06.09 06:06.09 00:07.67

6 MIAMI RC 2 18:01:29.70 06:06.33 06:06.33 00:07.91

7 AQUINAS 6 18:01:29.70 06:09.60 06:09.60 00:11.18

PM 5:07 Event: 26a Men's Youth 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 WINDSOR 1 18:06:32.49 06:24.54 06:24.54

2 PENSACOLA 5 18:06:32.49 07:57.11 07:57.11 01:32.57

BERKELEY 2 Scratch Scratch

UNIVERSITY 4 Scratch Scratch



PM 5:14 Event: 26b Men's Youth 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 LAKE BRANTLEY 2 18:11:07.64 05:35.38 05:35.38

2 BOONE 4 18:11:07.64 05:42.15 05:42.15 00:06.77

3 SEMINOLE COUNTY 1 18:11:07.64 05:44.97 05:44.97 00:09.59

4 HALIFAX 3 18:11:07.64 05:53.53 05:53.53 00:18.15

5 MELBOURNE 5 18:11:07.64 06:27.20 06:27.20 00:51.82

PM 5:21 Event: 26c Men's Youth 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 JAX EPISCOPAL 1 18:15:48.36 05:29.47 05:29.47

2 LAKE COUNTY 2 18:15:48.36 05:34.32 05:34.32 00:04.85

3 SOUTH ORLANDO 6 18:15:48.36 05:38.24 05:38.24 00:08.77

4 TREASURE COAST 3 18:15:48.36 05:45.92 05:45.92 00:16.45

5 FIRST COAST 5 18:15:48.36 05:59.68 05:59.68 00:30.21

6 GAINESVILLE 4 18:15:48.36 06:19.02 06:19.02 00:49.55

PM 5:28 Event: 26d Men's Youth 4+ - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 6 18:20:37.01 05:10.18 05:10.18

2 EDGEWATER 1 18:20:37.01 05:13.94 05:13.94 00:03.76

3 OARS 5 18:20:37.01 05:15.72 05:15.72 00:05.54

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 18:20:37.01 05:18.12 05:18.12 00:07.94

5 VERO BEACH 2 18:20:37.01 05:32.18 05:32.18 00:22.00

6 SARASOTA 3 18:20:37.01 05:50.65 05:50.65 00:40.47

7 TAMPA CATHOLIC 7 18:20:37.01 06:54.35 06:54.35 01:44.17



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 1-Final Standings Women's Youth 1x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 NORTH ORLANDO 1 06:52.54 06:52.54

2 N. PALM BEACH A 2 06:53.67 06:53.67 00:01.13

3 N. PALM BEACH B 3 06:57.81 06:57.81 00:05.27

4 ROW HOUSE A 4 06:59.09 06:59.09 00:06.55

5 JAX EPISCOPAL A 5 07:01.31 07:01.31 00:08.77

6 N. PALM BEACH C 6 07:01.91 07:01.91 00:09.37

7 ROW HOUSE B 7 07:04.38 07:04.38 00:11.84

8 SARASOTA A 8 07:05.22 07:05.22 00:12.68

9 SARASOTA B 9 07:14.00 07:14.00 00:21.46

10 ROW HOUSE C 10 07:23.19 07:23.19 00:30.65

11 TEAM TAMPA A 11 07:33.04 07:33.04 00:40.50

12 UNITED SCULLING A 12 07:34.21 07:34.21 00:41.67

13 ROCCS 13 07:35.51 07:35.51 00:42.97

14 PENSACOLA A 14 07:36.49 07:36.49 00:43.95

15 ROW HOUSE D 15 07:37.17 07:37.17 00:44.63

16 WINDSOR 16 07:43.97 07:43.97 00:51.43

17 GAINESVILLE 17 07:45.93 07:45.93 00:53.39

18 MIAMI RC A 18 07:46.66 07:46.66 00:54.12

19 SOUTH ORLANDO B 19 07:50.08 07:50.08 00:57.54

20 PENSACOLA B 20 07:56.77 07:56.77 01:04.23

21 SEMINOLE COUNTY 21 07:57.23 07:57.23 01:04.69

22 JAX EPISCOPAL B 22 08:06.03 08:06.03 01:13.49

23 LAKE COUNTY 23 08:07.54 08:07.54 01:15.00

24 SOUTH ORLANDO A 24 08:10.99 08:10.99 01:18.45

25 MELBOURNE 25 08:17.69 08:17.69 01:25.15

26 UNITED SCULLING B 26 08:49.39 08:49.39 01:56.85

27 MIAMI RC B 27 11:24.12 11:24.12 04:31.58



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 2-Final Standings Men's Youth 1x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SOUTH ORLANDO A 1 06:05.76 06:05.76

2 UNIVERSITY A 2 06:23.61 06:23.61 00:17.85

3 SOUTH ORLANDO C 3 06:25.53 06:25.53 00:19.77

4 OARS A 4 06:34.67 06:34.67 00:28.91

5 WINDSOR 5 06:36.74 06:36.74 00:30.98

6 N. PALM BEACH A 6 06:43.55 06:43.55 00:37.79

7 SOUTH ORLANDO B 7 06:44.06 06:44.06 00:38.30

8 SARASOTA B 8 06:44.74 06:44.74 00:38.98

9 BERKELEY 9 06:45.46 06:45.46 00:39.70

10 UNITED SCULLING A 10 06:47.41 06:47.41 00:41.65

11 VERO BEACH A 11 06:48.08 06:48.08 00:42.32

12 UNIVERSITY B 12 06:49.70 06:49.70 00:43.94

13 TAMPA CATHOLIC A 13 06:53.43 06:53.43 00:47.67

14 OARS B 14 06:56.98 06:56.98 00:51.22

15 VERO BEACH B 15 06:57.77 06:57.77 00:52.01

16 SARASOTA A 16 06:59.27 06:59.27 00:53.51

17 NORTH ORLANDO 17 06:59.61 06:59.61 00:53.85

18 HALIFAX 18 07:00.07 07:00.07 00:54.31

19 N. PALM BEACH B 19 07:08.21 07:08.21 01:02.45

20 SEMINOLE COUNTY A 20 07:09.89 07:09.89 01:04.13

21 MIAMI RC 21 07:25.79 07:25.79 01:20.03

22 ROCCS 22 07:26.89 07:26.89 01:21.13

23 PENSACOLA 23 07:28.38 07:28.38 01:22.62

24 TEAM TAMPA 24 07:31.58 07:31.58 01:25.82

25 TAMPA CATHOLIC B 25 08:01.37 08:01.37 01:55.61

26 PALM BEACH 26 08:02.77 08:02.77 01:57.01

27 UNITED SCULLING B 27 08:19.35 08:19.35 02:13.59

28 SEMINOLE COUNTY B 28 08:27.85 08:27.85 02:22.09



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 3-Final Standings Women's Youth 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 05:21.09 05:21.09

2 AQUINAS 2 05:30.88 05:30.88 00:09.79

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS 3 05:31.82 05:31.82 00:10.73

4 OARS 4 05:33.20 05:33.20 00:12.11

5 MIAMI RC 5 05:39.43 05:39.43 00:18.34

6 LAKE BRANTLEY 6 05:46.97 05:46.97 00:25.88

7 TREASURE COAST 7 05:49.08 05:49.08 00:27.99

8 EDGEWATER 8 05:53.61 05:53.61 00:32.52

9 FIRST COAST 9 05:54.10 05:54.10 00:33.01

10 VERO BEACH 10 06:00.65 06:00.65 00:39.56

11 TEAM TAMPA 11 06:28.84 06:28.84 01:07.75

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 4-Final Standings Men's Youth 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 04:40.63 04:40.63

2 MIAMI RC 2 04:44.72 04:44.72 00:04.09

3 OARS 3 04:45.89 04:45.89 00:05.26

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 04:48.37 04:48.37 00:07.74

5 WINTER PARK 5 04:53.79 04:53.79 00:13.16

6 VERO BEACH 6 04:59.29 04:59.29 00:18.66

7 EDGEWATER 7 05:07.94 05:07.94 00:27.31

8 LAKE BRANTLEY 8 05:11.11 05:11.11 00:30.48

9 LAKE COUNTY 9 05:16.81 05:16.81 00:36.18

10 JAX EPISCOPAL 10 05:17.42 05:17.42 00:36.79

11 TEAM TAMPA 11 05:28.46 05:28.46 00:47.83

12 HALIFAX 12 05:28.76 05:28.76 00:48.13

13 SOUTH ORLANDO 13 05:29.10 05:29.10 00:48.47

14 FIRST COAST 14 05:40.37 05:40.37 00:59.74

15 MELBOURNE 15 05:53.44 05:53.44 01:12.81



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 5-Final Standings Women's Freshmen 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 06:25.50 06:25.50

2 FIRST COAST 2 06:26.17 06:26.17 00:00.67

3 GAINESVILLE 3 06:50.01 06:50.01 00:24.51

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 06:54.67 06:54.67 00:29.17

4 OARS 5 06:54.67 06:54.67 00:29.17

6 EDGEWATER 6 07:01.94 07:01.94 00:36.44

7 SOUTH ORLANDO 7 07:01.96 07:01.96 00:36.46

8 AQUINAS 8 07:08.38 07:08.38 00:42.88

9 N. PALM BEACH 9 07:09.35 07:09.35 00:43.85

9 WINDSOR 10 07:09.35 07:09.35 00:43.85

11 BERKELEY B 11 07:12.02 07:12.02 00:46.52

12 LAKE BRANTLEY 12 07:17.80 07:17.80 00:52.30

13 BERKELEY A 13 07:36.86 07:36.86 01:11.36

JAX EPISCOPAL DQ



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 6-Final Standings Men's Freshmen 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 VERO BEACH A 1 05:49.38 05:49.38

2 GAINESVILLE 2 05:51.20 05:51.20 00:01.82

3 TREASURE COAST 3 05:55.14 05:55.14 00:05.76

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 05:57.72 05:57.72 00:08.34

5 MIAMI RC A 5 06:03.59 06:03.59 00:14.21

6 MIAMI RC B 6 06:11.97 06:11.97 00:22.59

7 LAKE BRANTLEY 7 06:17.86 06:17.86 00:28.48

8 BOONE 8 06:21.61 06:21.61 00:32.23

9 SARASOTA 9 06:21.87 06:21.87 00:32.49

10 FIRST COAST 10 06:23.38 06:23.38 00:34.00

11 VERO BEACH B 11 06:23.99 06:23.99 00:34.61

12 LAKE COUNTY 12 06:27.73 06:27.73 00:38.35

13 OARS 13 06:31.45 06:31.45 00:42.07

14 MELBOURNE 14 06:51.02 06:51.02 01:01.64

15 BERKELEY 15 06:52.00 06:52.00 01:02.62

16 UNIVERSITY A 16 07:00.73 07:00.73 01:11.35

17 N. PALM BEACH 17 07:02.64 07:02.64 01:13.26

18 UNIVERSITY B 18 07:11.57 07:11.57 01:22.19

19 VERO BEACH C 19 07:42.83 07:42.83 01:53.45

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 7-Final Standings Women's Youth 2nd 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 05:55.89 05:55.89

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 06:01.38 06:01.38 00:05.49

3 OARS 3 06:17.89 06:17.89 00:22.00

4 LAKE BRANTLEY 4 06:26.41 06:26.41 00:30.52

5 MIAMI RC 5 06:35.17 06:35.17 00:39.28

6 TREASURE COAST 6 06:38.68 06:38.68 00:42.79

7 VERO BEACH 7 06:47.26 06:47.26 00:51.37

8 TEAM TAMPA 8 07:35.89 07:35.89 01:40.00



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 8-Final Standings Men's Youth 2nd 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 WINTER PARK 1 05:07.72 05:07.72

2 MIAMI RC 2 05:12.21 05:12.21 00:04.49

3 OARS 3 05:12.52 05:12.52 00:04.80

4 SARASOTA 4 05:13.92 05:13.92 00:06.20

5 ATLANTA JUNIORS 5 05:17.48 05:17.48 00:09.76

6 VERO BEACH 6 05:27.40 05:27.40 00:19.68

7 JAX EPISCOPAL 7 05:52.25 05:52.25 00:44.53

8 SOUTH ORLANDO 8 05:54.18 05:54.18 00:46.46

9 LAKE BRANTLEY 9 05:55.79 05:55.79 00:48.07

10 TEAM TAMPA 10 06:04.17 06:04.17 00:56.45

11 HALIFAX 11 06:22.96 06:22.96 01:15.24



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 9-Final Standings Women's Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

ROW HOUSE A 1

SOUTH ORLANDO A 2

ROW HOUSE B 3

SARASOTA A 4

VERO BEACH A 5

FIRST COAST A 6

VERO BEACH B 7

UNIVERSITY A 8

ROCCS A 9

UNIVERSITY B 10

SOUTH ORLANDO B 11

EDGEWATER 12

SARASOTA B 13

PENSACOLA 14

OARS 15

MIAMI RC A 16

NORTH ORLANDO B 17

NORTH ORLANDO A 18

UNIVERSITY C 19

MELBOURNE A 20

FIRST COAST B 21

GAINESVILLE B 22

UNITED SCULLING A 23

MIAMI RC B 24

TEAM TAMPA B 25

ROCCS B 26

SOUTH ORLANDO C 27

HALIFAX A 28

AQUINAS 29

N. PALM BEACH 30

UNITED SCULLING B 31

GAINESVILLE A 32

TEAM TAMPA A 33



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 9-Final Standings Women's Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

BOONE 34

SEMINOLE COUNTY 35

MELBOURNE B 36

TEAM TAMPA C 37

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 10-Final Standings Women's Youth 3rd 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS 1 06:03.03 06:03.03

2 SARASOTA 2 06:24.03 06:24.03 00:21.00

3 OARS A 3 06:37.02 06:37.02 00:33.99

4 OARS B 4 07:09.23 07:09.23 01:06.20

5 TREASURE COAST 5 07:12.90 07:12.90 01:09.87

6 LAKE BRANTLEY 6 07:52.47 07:52.47 01:49.44

7 TEAM TAMPA 7 08:54.77 08:54.77 02:51.74

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 11-Final Standings Men's Youth 3rd 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 1 05:17.65 05:17.65

2 WINTER PARK 2 05:25.17 05:25.17 00:07.52

3 SARASOTA B 3 05:25.98 05:25.98 00:08.33

4 OARS A 4 05:39.49 05:39.49 00:21.84

5 ATLANTA JUNIORS 5 05:43.99 05:43.99 00:26.34

6 MIAMI RC A 6 05:51.90 05:51.90 00:34.25

7 OARS B 7 06:00.55 06:00.55 00:42.90

8 SARASOTA C 8 06:02.34 06:02.34 00:44.69

9 MIAMI RC B 9 06:18.40 06:18.40 01:00.75



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 12-Final Standings Men's Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

SOUTH ORLANDO A 1

MIAMI RC A 2

OARS A 3

OARS B 4

HALIFAX 5

UNIVERSITY A 6

BOONE A 7

GAINESVILLE A 8

SARASOTA B 9

SOUTH ORLANDO B 10

MIAMI RC B 11

UNIVERSITY B 12

BOONE B 13

ROCCS A 14

VERO BEACH A 15

NORTH ORLANDO A 16

N. PALM BEACH A 17

TEAM TAMPA A 18

SARASOTA A 19

UNITED SCULLING A 20

FIRST COAST 21

TREASURE COAST 22

GAINESVILLE B 23

BERKELEY 24

SEMINOLE COUNTY A 25

ROCCS B 26

WINDSOR A 27

UNITED SCULLING B 28

ATLANTA JUNIORS 29

N. PALM BEACH B 30

WINDSOR B 31

PALM BEACH A 32

NORTH ORLANDO B 33



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 12-Final Standings Men's Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

VERO BEACH B 34

MELBOURNE A 35

SEMINOLE COUNTY B 36

PENSACOLA 37

TAMPA CATHOLIC 38

MELBOURNE B 39

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 13-Final Standings Women's Youth Open 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS A 1 05:51.50 05:51.50

2 OARS A 2 06:06.43 06:06.43 00:14.93

3 TEAM TAMPA 3 06:17.11 06:17.11 00:25.61

4 TREASURE COAST 4 06:20.49 06:20.49 00:28.99

5 AQUINAS 5 06:31.19 06:31.19 00:39.69

6 EDGEWATER 6 06:32.34 06:32.34 00:40.84

7 ATLANTA JUNIORS B 7 06:38.07 06:38.07 00:46.57

8 SARASOTA 8 06:46.58 06:46.58 00:55.08

9 OARS B 9 06:49.03 06:49.03 00:57.53

10 MELBOURNE 10 08:04.97 08:04.97 02:13.47



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 14-Final Standings Men's Youth Open 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 1 05:10.46 05:10.46

2 OARS A 2 05:19.83 05:19.83 00:09.37

3 WINTER PARK 3 05:27.55 05:27.55 00:17.09

4 SOUTH ORLANDO 4 05:29.76 05:29.76 00:19.30

5 TEAM TAMPA 5 05:36.03 05:36.03 00:25.57

6 OARS C 6 05:37.74 05:37.74 00:27.28

7 TREASURE COAST 7 05:43.45 05:43.45 00:32.99

8 ATLANTA JUNIORS 8 05:43.81 05:43.81 00:33.35

9 SARASOTA 9 06:06.49 06:06.49 00:56.03

10 MCKEEL 10 06:32.26 06:32.26 01:21.80

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 15-Final Standings Women's Lightweight 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA 1 06:07.39 06:07.39

2 LAKE BRANTLEY 2 06:12.16 06:12.16 00:04.77

3 OARS 3 06:24.52 06:24.52 00:17.13

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 16-Final Standings Men's Lightweight 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 1 05:15.50 05:15.50

2 VERO BEACH 2 05:37.15 05:37.15 00:21.65

3 FIRST COAST 3 05:46.86 05:46.86 00:31.36

4 SARASOTA 4 05:57.47 05:57.47 00:41.97

5 OARS 5 06:19.27 06:19.27 01:03.77



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 17-Final Standings Women's Youth 4x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH 1 05:49.57 05:49.57

2 FIRST COAST A 2 05:57.42 05:57.42 00:07.85

3 ROW HOUSE 3 06:05.01 06:05.01 00:15.44

4 MIAMI RC B 4 06:09.14 06:09.14 00:19.57

5 OARS A 5 06:10.10 06:10.10 00:20.53

6 OARS B 6 06:12.87 06:12.87 00:23.30

7 AQUINAS A 7 06:15.87 06:15.87 00:26.30

8 AQUINAS B 8 06:16.14 06:16.14 00:26.57

9 VERO BEACH B 9 06:16.79 06:16.79 00:27.22

10 GAINESVILLE A 10 06:20.86 06:20.86 00:31.29

11 SARASOTA B 11 06:24.15 06:24.15 00:34.58

12 UNIVERSITY 12 06:25.34 06:25.34 00:35.77

13 NORTH ORLANDO 13 06:26.77 06:26.77 00:37.20

14 FIRST COAST B 14 06:33.40 06:33.40 00:43.83

15 ROCCS 15 06:34.30 06:34.30 00:44.73

16 SEMINOLE COUNTY 16 06:39.40 06:39.40 00:49.83

17 OARS C 17 06:40.93 06:40.93 00:51.36

18 TEAM TAMPA A 18 06:41.55 06:41.55 00:51.98

19 SOUTH ORLANDO B 19 06:44.02 06:44.02 00:54.45

20 PENSACOLA 20 06:57.50 06:57.50 01:07.93

21 BOONE 21 07:00.45 07:00.45 01:10.88

22 GAINESVILLE B 22 07:05.99 07:05.99 01:16.42

23 TEAM TAMPA B 23 07:12.69 07:12.69 01:23.12

24 TREASURE COAST B 24 07:43.90 07:43.90 01:54.33

25 HALIFAX 25 08:03.02 08:03.02 02:13.45



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 18-Final Standings Women's Freshmen 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 1 05:50.70 05:50.70

2 OARS A 2 06:14.16 06:14.16 00:23.46

3 TEAM TAMPA A 3 06:30.76 06:30.76 00:40.06

4 SARASOTA B 4 06:34.13 06:34.13 00:43.43

5 N. PALM BEACH 5 06:48.27 06:48.27 00:57.57

6 OARS B 6 07:06.74 07:06.74 01:16.04

7 JAX EPISCOPAL 7 07:12.72 07:12.72 01:22.02

8 BERKELEY 8 07:32.80 07:32.80 01:42.10

9 VERO BEACH 9 07:37.09 07:37.09 01:46.39

TEAM TAMPA B 10 DQ

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 19-Final Standings Men's Freshmen 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 1 05:14.13 05:14.13

2 WINTER PARK 2 05:14.57 05:14.57 00:00.44

3 VERO BEACH A 3 05:22.24 05:22.24 00:08.11

4 OARS A 4 05:28.11 05:28.11 00:13.98

5 SARASOTA B 5 05:33.40 05:33.40 00:19.27

6 GAINESVILLE 6 05:36.39 05:36.39 00:22.26

7 LAKE COUNTY 7 05:40.42 05:40.42 00:26.29

8 TREASURE COAST 8 05:43.52 05:43.52 00:29.39

9 TEAM TAMPA 9 05:49.09 05:49.09 00:34.96

10 OARS B 10 05:56.73 05:56.73 00:42.60

11 MIAMI RC 11 06:14.09 06:14.09 00:59.96

12 MELBOURNE 12 06:15.24 06:15.24 01:01.11

13 VERO BEACH B 13 06:44.61 06:44.61 01:30.48



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 20-Final Standings Men's Youth 4x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

MIAMI RC A 1

VERO BEACH A 2

SOUTH ORLANDO A 3

SARASOTA A 4

SARASOTA B 5

OARS A 6

MIAMI RC B 7

HALIFAX A 8

SARASOTA C 9

BOONE 10

OARS B 11

GAINESVILLE A 12

UNIVERSITY A 13

ROCCS A 14

TEAM TAMPA A 15

ATLANTA JUNIORS 16

HALIFAX B 17

TREASURE COAST 18

UNIVERSITY B 19

SOUTH ORLANDO B 20

VERO BEACH B 21

FIRST COAST A 22

FIRST COAST B 23

GAINESVILLE B 24

OARS C 25

UNITED SCULLING 26

NORTH ORLANDO 27

N. PALM BEACH 28

PENSACOLA 29

BERKELEY 30

TEAM TAMPA B 31

ROCCS B 32

PALM BEACH 33



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 20-Final Standings Men's Youth 4x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start
Raw
Time

Adjust Time Split

TEAM TAMPA C 34

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 21-Final Standings Women's Youth 2nd 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS 1 06:16.99 06:16.99

2 MIAMI RC 2 06:18.94 06:18.94 00:01.95

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS 3 06:23.18 06:23.18 00:06.19

4 AQUINAS 4 06:26.06 06:26.06 00:09.07

5 FIRST COAST 5 06:27.96 06:27.96 00:10.97

6 SARASOTA 6 06:32.66 06:32.66 00:15.67

7 OARS 7 06:37.75 06:37.75 00:20.76

8 N. PALM BEACH 8 06:43.26 06:43.26 00:26.27

9 BERKELEY 9 07:03.74 07:03.74 00:46.75

10 JAX EPISCOPAL 10 07:04.86 07:04.86 00:47.87

11 GAINESVILLE 11 07:06.62 07:06.62 00:49.63

12 SOUTH ORLANDO 12 07:24.59 07:24.59 01:07.60

13 MELBOURNE 13 07:43.56 07:43.56 01:26.57

14 EDGEWATER 14 08:43.18 08:43.18 02:26.19



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 22-Final Standings Men's Youth 2nd 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ATLANTA JUNIORS A 1 05:42.21 05:42.21

2 SEMINOLE COUNTY 2 05:52.81 05:52.81 00:10.60

3 TREASURE COAST 3 05:57.61 05:57.61 00:15.40

4 JAX EPISCOPAL 4 05:58.25 05:58.25 00:16.04

5 SOUTH ORLANDO 5 06:01.69 06:01.69 00:19.48

6 OARS 6 06:04.49 06:04.49 00:22.28

7 SARASOTA 7 06:04.86 06:04.86 00:22.65

8 ATLANTA JUNIORS B 8 06:05.46 06:05.46 00:23.25

9 EDGEWATER 9 06:14.02 06:14.02 00:31.81

10 LAKE COUNTY 10 06:31.05 06:31.05 00:48.84

11 FIRST COAST 11 06:34.65 06:34.65 00:52.44

12 HALIFAX 12 06:41.13 06:41.13 00:58.92

13 MELBOURNE 13 06:44.27 06:44.27 01:02.06

14 TAMPA CATHOLIC 14 06:47.68 06:47.68 01:05.47

15 BERKELEY 15 06:52.03 06:52.03 01:09.82

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 23-Final Standings Women's U17 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 1 05:41.49 05:41.49

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 05:43.76 05:43.76 00:02.27

3 OARS 3 05:56.00 05:56.00 00:14.51

4 TREASURE COAST 4 05:57.13 05:57.13 00:15.64

5 MIAMI RC 5 06:05.51 06:05.51 00:24.02

6 AQUINAS 6 06:06.44 06:06.44 00:24.95

7 SARASOTA B 7 06:09.76 06:09.76 00:28.27

8 VERO BEACH 8 06:36.78 06:36.78 00:55.29

9 LAKE BRANTLEY 9 06:48.53 06:48.53 01:07.04

10 TEAM TAMPA A 10 07:00.85 07:00.85 01:19.36

11 TEAM TAMPA B 11 07:20.11 07:20.11 01:38.62



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 24-Final Standings Men's U17 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SARASOTA A 1 05:00.93 05:00.93

2 ATLANTA JUNIORS 2 05:04.97 05:04.97 00:04.04

3 OARS A 3 05:05.24 05:05.24 00:04.31

4 LAKE BRANTLEY 4 05:11.01 05:11.01 00:10.08

5 VERO BEACH 5 05:21.80 05:21.80 00:20.87

6 LAKE COUNTY 6 05:27.46 05:27.46 00:26.53

7 MIAMI RC 7 05:30.78 05:30.78 00:29.85

8 UNIVERSITY 8 05:33.49 05:33.49 00:32.56

9 SARASOTA B 9 05:37.58 05:37.58 00:36.65

10 OARS B 10 05:38.34 05:38.34 00:37.41

11 TEAM TAMPA 11 05:57.34 05:57.34 00:56.41

Final Standings 5:28 Event: 25-Final Standings Women's Youth 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 N. PALM BEACH 1 05:55.74 05:55.74

2 SARASOTA 2 05:58.42 05:58.42 00:02.68

3 ATLANTA JUNIORS 3 06:00.33 06:00.33 00:04.59

4 GAINESVILLE 4 06:01.22 06:01.22 00:05.48

5 FIRST COAST 5 06:04.92 06:04.92 00:09.18

6 OARS 6 06:06.09 06:06.09 00:10.35

7 JAX EPISCOPAL 7 06:06.20 06:06.20 00:10.46

8 MIAMI RC 8 06:06.33 06:06.33 00:10.59

9 AQUINAS 9 06:09.60 06:09.60 00:13.86

10 LAKE BRANTLEY 10 06:13.54 06:13.54 00:17.80

11 SOUTH ORLANDO 11 06:17.32 06:17.32 00:21.58

12 UNIVERSITY 12 06:24.41 06:24.41 00:28.67

13 EDGEWATER 13 06:32.90 06:32.90 00:37.16

14 BOONE 14 06:55.58 06:55.58 00:59.84

15 MELBOURNE 15 07:15.80 07:15.80 01:20.06

16 HALIFAX 16 07:25.86 07:25.86 01:30.12

17 ROCCS 17 07:33.48 07:33.48 01:37.74



Final Standings 5:28 Event: 26-Final Standings Men's Youth 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 MIAMI RC 1 05:10.18 05:10.18

2 EDGEWATER 2 05:13.94 05:13.94 00:03.76

3 OARS 3 05:15.72 05:15.72 00:05.54

4 ATLANTA JUNIORS 4 05:18.12 05:18.12 00:07.94

5 JAX EPISCOPAL 5 05:29.47 05:29.47 00:19.29

6 VERO BEACH 6 05:32.18 05:32.18 00:22.00

7 LAKE COUNTY 7 05:34.32 05:34.32 00:24.14

8 LAKE BRANTLEY 8 05:35.38 05:35.38 00:25.20

9 SOUTH ORLANDO 9 05:38.24 05:38.24 00:28.06

10 BOONE 10 05:42.15 05:42.15 00:31.97

11 SEMINOLE COUNTY 11 05:44.97 05:44.97 00:34.79

12 TREASURE COAST 12 05:45.92 05:45.92 00:35.74

13 SARASOTA 13 05:50.65 05:50.65 00:40.47

14 HALIFAX 14 05:53.53 05:53.53 00:43.35

15 FIRST COAST 15 05:59.68 05:59.68 00:49.50

16 GAINESVILLE 16 06:19.02 06:19.02 01:08.84

17 WINDSOR 17 06:24.54 06:24.54 01:14.36

18 MELBOURNE 18 06:27.20 06:27.20 01:17.02

19 TAMPA CATHOLIC 19 06:54.35 06:54.35 01:44.17

20 PENSACOLA 20 07:57.11 07:57.11 02:46.93


